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Part Number

392654-02SV
798954-00
151936-02
385408-00SV
393111-05
389025-00SV
152274-19SV
151296-00
153281-03
144658-00
387374-00
330075-54
605256-01
148354-03
607918-41
330019-00
098091-10
330019-04
608550-00
000000-00
395657-00
152250-43
385409-01SV
805068-01
798701-00
388913-00
388914-00

PartsList for DW972K Q-2 Type5

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
WASHER,RETAIN.
GEAR,PLANET 1IST
CARRIER

MOTOR & PINION
BRUSH PAIR KIT
SWITCH- V.S.R.
BUTTON,REV.
SHIFTER

SPRING

ADJUST COLLAR
KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

BIT CLIP
SCREWDRIVER BIT
SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
PLANET GEAR

No Longer Available
ID LABEL
PACK,BATTERY
CARRIER
GEAR,RING 2-RED
CASE,GEAR

RED LEAD WIRE
BLACK LEAD WIRE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
800
846
861
871

Part Number

152482-00
391144-01
392755-00
805063-02
000000-00
798966-01
805004-00
798959-00
387175-00
387058-00
387172-00
391213-00
386690-00
152347-00
391108-04
391106-11
798689-00
284778-00
000000-00
391983-00
000000-00

PartsList for DW972K Q-2 Type5

Description

SEAL,FOAM
OUTPUT CARRIER
GEAR,OUTPUT
GEAR,RING

No Longer Available
HOUSING ASSY
WASHER,FLANGE
CLIP,BEARING
DETENT PLATE
PIN

ADJUST NUT
SPINDLE

BALL

SPRING
TRANSMISSION
MECHANISM
PLATE, THRUST
GREASE.MOLYKOTE
No Longer Available
KIT BOX

No Longer Available
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